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PLACE NAME                   DIV              RUN        SWIM        RATE       TRANS       BONUS    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matty Behnke           M20-29         18:55       12:56        1:18        0:24                6:06       32:14
2     Larry Lanza            M40-49         18:42       13:55        1:24        0:35                6:02       33:11
3     Bryan Hermus           M30-39         18:03       14:36        1:28        0:38                5:49       33:15
4     Molly Woodford         F20-29         18:59       14:02        1:25        0:17                6:07       33:16
5     Ted Shue               M40-49         18:15       15:56        1:36        0:37                5:53       34:47
6     James Biles            M50-59         23:32       12:06        1:13        0:42                7:35       36:19
7     Patrick Graven         M40-49         21:04       14:52        1:30        0:36         0:1    6:47       36:31
8     Rusty Sergent          M40-49         20:28       15:36        1:34        0:33                6:36       36:36
9     Ross Gasper            M30-39         20:01       16:14        1:38        0:30                6:27       36:44
10    Peter Reinhard         M30-39         20:39       15:38        1:34        0:36                6:39       36:52
11    Michael Bieberitz      M30-39         21:01       15:25        1:33        0:32                6:46       36:57
12    Kevin Breitzmann       M40-49         21:33       14:39        1:28        0:56                6:57       37:07
13    David Drury            M50-59         21:47       15:20        1:32        0:52                7:01       37:57
14    Gary Dobrzynski        M50-59         20:55       16:10        1:37        1:03                6:44       38:07
15    Erin Schneider         F30-39         22:15       14:59        1:30        0:56                7:10       38:09
16    Tom Schek              M40-49         22:18       15:07        1:31        0:48         0:1    7:11       38:12
17    Samuel Krier           M20-29         21:39       16:11        1:38        0:52                6:58       38:41
18    Debby Cabrera          F40-49         24:14       13:58        1:24        0:46                7:48       38:56
19    Doug Santella          M20-29         22:32       15:23        1:33        1:03                7:16       38:58
20    Cole Becker            M01-19         23:43       15:05        1:31        1:05                7:38       39:52
21    Michael Peterson       M40-49         23:34       15:44        1:35        0:38                7:36       39:56
22    Brian Ruark            M30-39         25:36       13:52        1:24        0:59         0:3    8:15       40:26
23    Andrew Millspaugh      M20-29         21:54       18:10        1:49        1:12                7:03       41:15
24    Evan Duvall            M20-29         25:06       15:24        1:33        1:12                8:05       41:41
25    Noah Walter            M30-39         19:58       21:44        2:11        0:31                6:26       42:12
26    Kathryn Kamm           F30-39         23:10       18:19        1:50        0:55                7:28       42:23
27    Andrea Bulen           F30-39         23:52       17:55        1:48        0:56                7:41       42:41
28    Kevin Esser            M30-39         23:20       18:23        1:51        1:00                7:31       42:42
29    Scott Noyes            CLYDE          27:02       14:48        1:29        1:18                8:43       43:07
30    Luke Schmidt           M30-39         22:26       20:06        2:01        0:40                7:14       43:11
31    Tim Ziegler            M30-39         23:27       18:55        1:54        0:58                7:33       43:19
32    David Fieldhack        M50-59         19:59       22:57        2:18        0:26                6:26       43:21
33    Daniel Brzycki         M30-39         23:11       19:29        1:57        0:46                7:28       43:25
34    Brent Emery            M50-59         21:25       21:34        2:10        0:32                6:54       43:30
35    Luke Leonhard          M30-39         23:01       19:11        1:56        1:24                7:25       43:36
36    Jason Klingkammer      M30-39         22:36       19:59        2:00        1:26                7:17       44:01
37    Timothy Stanford       M30-39         21:28       21:52        2:12        0:46                6:55       44:05
38    Pete Pronold           M50-59         24:40       19:57        2:00        0:36                7:57       45:12
39    Ali Bixler             F20-29         23:25       20:45        2:05        1:07                7:33       45:16
40    Brian Shotola          M30-39         22:58       21:54        2:12        0:32                7:24       45:23
41    David Hogan            M40-49         23:36       19:57        2:00        1:52                7:36       45:24
42    Austin Kazda           M20-29         24:51       20:00        2:00        1:09                8:00       45:59
43    Sheryl Leonard-Schneck F40-49         23:36       21:55        2:12        0:34                7:36       46:04
44    Dean Lillge            CLYDE          25:59       18:42        1:53        1:32                8:22       46:12
45    Ding Wang              M40-49         22:05       23:11        2:20        1:00                7:07       46:15
46    Matt Kamm              M30-39         26:31       18:27        1:51        1:20                8:32       46:16
47    Diana Millspaugh       F20-29         28:48       16:37        1:40        1:18         0:4    9:17       46:42
48    Teri Krier             F20-29         25:53       20:11        2:02        0:55                8:20       46:58
49    Maurice Tetzlaff       M30-39         30:48       15:40        1:34        0:44                9:55       47:11
50    Sarah Lisieck          F30-39         25:03       20:07        2:01        2:03                8:04       47:12
51    Brenda Costigan        F30-39         25:37       20:34        2:04        1:05                8:15       47:15
52    Mike McCluskey         M60-99         26:26       19:51        2:00        1:02         0:4    8:31       47:18
53    Cindy Chuppa           ATHEN          25:28       20:55        2:06        1:29                8:12       47:50
54    Daniel Hamm            M50-59         26:23       20:59        2:06        0:46                8:30       48:07
55    Suzanne Vetting        ATHEN          27:27       19:44        1:59        0:58                8:50       48:08
56    Zachary Hahn           M01-19         31:37       15:47        1:35        1:04               10:11       48:26
57    Jeffery Porter         M40-49         25:13       21:42        2:11        1:33                8:07       48:28
58    Dan Wendl                             25:16       22:33        2:16        0:52                8:08       48:41
59    Jacqueline Borja       F40-49         26:25       21:26        2:09        0:57                8:31       48:48
60    John Heller            M60-99         27:31       18:11        1:50        3:08                8:52       48:49
61    Deborah Brzycki        F40-49         22:19       25:44        2:35        1:13                7:11       49:15
62    Anthony Ultrie         M50-59         31:45       16:31        1:40        1:19               10:14       49:34
63    Carol Jorgensen-Vakil  F50-59         27:04       22:00        2:12        0:36                8:43       49:38
64    Jeff Rogers            M30-39         30:12       17:55        1:48        1:53                9:44       49:59
65    Perry Benes            CLYDE          28:16       20:56        2:06        0:56                9:06       50:07
66    Kim Viglietti          F40-49         27:31       21:41        2:11        1:05                8:52       50:16
67    James Farbach          M60-99         27:00       21:41        2:11        1:42         0:1    8:42       50:23
68    Dennis Wantland        M60-99         29:22       20:15        2:02        1:18                9:27       50:54
69    Matt Spence            CLYDE          32:11       17:43        1:47        1:07               10:22       51:00
70    Julie Schroeder        F50-59         27:59       21:16        2:08        1:57                9:01       51:11
71    Laura Sell             F30-39         28:13       21:56        2:12        1:04                9:05       51:13
72    Heather Barnes         F30-39         27:53       21:38        2:10        1:43                8:59       51:13
73    Dave Schafer           M50-59         26:46       23:09        2:19        1:43                8:37       51:37
74    Will Jackson           M50-59         24:50       24:22        2:27        2:47                8:00       51:57
75    John Borja             M50-59         27:19       23:39        2:22        1:00                8:48       51:58
76    Steven Duvall          M40-49         28:23       22:14        2:14        2:04                9:08       52:39
77    Joyce Fu               F50-59         26:35       24:44        2:29        1:42         0:1    8:34       53:00
78    Mike Costigan          M50-59         25:49       25:51        2:36        1:58                8:19       53:38
79    Mandy Perez            F30-39         30:12       22:31        2:16        0:56                9:43       53:38
80    Jeff Trepanier         M50-59         31:30       21:44        2:11        1:01               10:09       54:14
81    Kimberly Gebauer       ATHEN          31:41       21:47        2:11        0:50               10:12       54:17
82    Jenny Breitzmann       F40-49         26:19       26:59        2:42        1:07                8:29       54:24
83    Uwe Hoffmann           CLYDE          28:07       25:26        2:33        1:05                9:03       54:37
84    John Wonders           CLYDE          30:49       21:48        2:11        2:09                9:56       54:45
85    Karen Spence           F40-49         30:56       22:16        2:14        1:55         0:1    9:58       55:05
86    Amy Leitheiser         F40-49         28:11       26:23        2:39        1:20                9:05       55:54
87    Amelia McCarthy        F40-49         34:37       22:29        2:15        1:38               11:09       58:43
88    Mary Lucas             F40-49         33:00       24:41        2:29        1:23               10:38       59:03
89    Lauren Laskowski       F01-19         40:49       24:07        2:25        1:27               13:09     1:06:23

Generated January 14, 2026 at 11:23 AM 1/1


